SIAPE

2161765
270427
270521
1889496
1105056
1649966
24780
1813965
270582
2279038
2657809
1466768
1474974
3062334
270162
270425
1446622
2329418
270538
1584596
3124267
1668755
2313375
1918463
1395151
1580643
270535
1650373
2133165
2160860
2414308
1654918
2067643
1656181
1466602
1689878
2082898
1580626
2268643
1671315
1669252
1692771
270522
1066765
1656553
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LISTA DE VOTANTES SEGMENTO - TAE

I

NOME
ADAO JOSE BOURGUIGNON VEDOVA
ADEILTON CASTAO PEREIRA
ADNALDO JOSE DA SILVA
ALCIARES MELLO DOS SANTOS
ALESSANDRA RAMOS PARPAIOLA DE MENEZES
ALESSANDRO ZARDINI DE OLIVEIRA
ALZIRA SOARES DA SILVA
AMAURY ALVES DA SILVA
ANA CLAUDIA RISSARI BISSA
ANA LOURDES LUCENA DE SOUSA
ANA PAULA BRASIL
ANA RAQUEL DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
ANDRESSA REISEN SARLO
ANNA CHRISTINA ALCOFORADO CORREA
ANTONIO CASTRO ALVES
ANTONIO FERREIRA DE JESUS
ANTONIO LUIZ SANT ANA
ARACELLI LUIZA BARBOSA
ARLINDO JOSE MERCON
AUXILIADORA DE FARIAS TESSARO BAIENSE
BERNARDO LUIZ BRITTO BATISTA
BRENO BRICIO AMARAL
BRUNO BELLAN HERINGER
BRUNO GIORDANO ROSA
CAMILA ANIZIO DE ALMEIDA
CAMILA BELIZARIO RIBEIRO
CARLA MOREIRA CARNEIRO DO CARMO
CARLOS ALBERTO NASCIMENTO FILHO
CAROLINE ORNELAS PAES
CLAUDIA HELENA DENADAI CASSARO
CLAUDIA JULIANA SOUZA CONSTANCIO
CLAUDIO PATROCINIO JUNIOR
CLEBER TADEU MATOS NEVES
CLEVELAND GINAID DE SOUZA
CRISTIANY ZANOTTI PANCIERI
DALIVIA BENTO BULHOES
DANIELLY FRAGA SANTANA
DAVID SIBIAN RIOS
DAVID WILKERSON KUSTER
DENISE DA SILVA LEMOS
DENVER LUIZ BEZERRA SANTOS
DILMA ANTONIA PRATTI
DOMICIO DE ASSIS BOF
DOUGLAS SAMPAIO DOS SANTOS
EDIRON NATALLI GOMIDE



1492465
2919515
2058790
2317038
1245968
270638

1581742
1631143
1948317
3128512
1652697
1218915
1466667
1669575
2655366
1306401
1547073
1582076
2267708
270429

1659403
270308

1314981
2277381
2056631
270547

270581

2053648
1739829
1053492
270523

270310

1582173
3134029
1699781
1564385
1580185
270604

296943

270393

1466568
270440

270279

1044198
1549634
1656525
1649255
1544865
270181

1744555
297960

1653095
270665

1581751
270313

1483309
1670453
2148576
1284535
2314146
1580300

EDNA GRACA SCOPEL

EDSON ALVES DE LIMA JUNIOR
ELINEIA FERREIRA CASSOTTO

ELISA JUNKO FUJII

ELIZABETE LYRA PAGANINI
ENOS DA CUNHA

ERIKA RONQUETI TERRA SILVA
EVERALDO COCO

FABIANA SANTANA MINCHIO LOURENCAO
FERNANDA CARVALHO TAVARES
FERNANDA CLEA MARQUARDT
FERNANDA DOS SANTOS NOGUEIRA
FERNANDA RIBEIRO PINTO RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDO FELIX AMORIM

FLAVIA FREITAS VALIATE DA SILVA
FRANCISCO JOSE SOARES COSTA
GABRIELA CORREA DA SILVA PEREIRA
GABRIELA DE ALMEIDA CASSA
GABRIELLA SERAPIAO DE SOUZA
GERALDO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
GEZEANE MARIA BRAGA FAVORETO
GILSOMAR DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

GISELE ZAMPROGNO SCHIMIDT
GISSELY KEILA POTRATZ CAUS
HELTON ANDRADE CANHAMAQUE
HERALDO SILVA FILHO
IRINEIA ALVES GRAMACHO

ITALO SEVERO SANS INGLEZ

JAEDER ARAUJO MONTEIRO

JAMILDA ALVES RODRIGUES BENTO
JANE DA ROCHA COSTA

JAYME SILVA FILHO

JEAN ALDO ROSA NEVES

JEFFERSON JOHNSON DE CARVALHO SOUZA
JONEMARQUE DOS SANTOS

JORDANIA ESTEVAO MIRANDA

JOSE CARLOS SANTOS DA SILVA

JOSE ELIZIARIO DE PAULA

JOSE LUIZ DA SILVA

JOSE PAULO FRANCISCHETTO

JOSE RENATO GIUBERTI JUNIOR

JOSE SAMPAIO SANT ANA

JULIO CESAR BELLO

JULYANA NOVAL DE SOUZA FERREIRA
KATIA CRISTINA CABRAL MONTEIRO GALVAO
KEFREN CALEGARI DOS SANTOS
LARISSA PEREIRA SALLES ALVES
LEESSANNY CARLESSO DOS SANTOS LIRIO
LEZI JOSE FERREIRA

LORENA PEREIRA FELIX LOUBACK
LOURDES FREIRE GHIDETTI GOTTARDI
LUCIANA ALINE MARCENA CARVALHO
LUCIRLENE ANDRADE NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES
LUIZ HENRIQUE FERNANDES VARGAS
LUIZ ROBERTO CARVALHO ANTUNES FILHO
MANOELA BARBARA BARELLA
MARCELO PATERLINI
MARCILEIA SEIBERT DE BARCELLOS
MARCIO VERDIN TAVARES

MARCOS AURELIO LANNES JUNIOR
MARCOS JOAO FASSINA



1682855 MARCUS VINICIUS CARDOSO PODESTA

1058840 MARIA ANGELA DUTRA MACHADO

270183 MARIA DA PENHA XAVIER ARAUJO

270662 MARIA DO CARMO CONOPCA

1207435 MARIA DO CARMO FREITAS NASCIMENTO
270525 MARIA PAULA DE CARVALHO DELMAESTRO DA CRUZ
270539 MARIA TERESA MAGEVSKI

1802876 MARILIA RUY SANTANA

2033359 MARILIA SILVA CARDOZO CHAVES
1555730 MARILUCIA DOS SANTOS MATTOS
2067657 MAURICIO ZANETTI UVANI

3120958 MONIELLY RORIZ SEIBERT

1126921 MORAMEY REGATTIERI DE SOUZA

2313978 MORGANA DE FREITAS GUAITOLINI
2621690 MORGHANA LYRIO
1946939 NAYANE SILVA E SOUZA

270327 NILTON SPERANDIO

270536 NILZETE FABRI RODRIGUES

1680076 NUBIA BULHOES GOMES HOLETZ
270320 ODETE DE LIMA CHIARELLI RAMOS

1466590 PAOLA ANGELICA DIAS DOS SANTOS
2277396 PATRICIA SIQUEIRA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA

1670431 PATRICK MORET RESENDE

1785756 PAULA BEVENUTO SILVA GAMBERINI
1669919 RAFAELA SORACE

1518658 REGIANE LUCAS CERQUEIRA

2393321 RENATA AIRES

1670252 RICARDO SAITER DEORCE
1934264 RICARDO SALVADOR BOLDRINI
1068636 RITA DE CASSIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

1105103 RITA DE CASSIA PRANDO

1969937 RODRIGO CONTREIRAS GUENNA CIMA
270537 ROGERIO NEVES PASSOS

1775204 RONALD AGUIAR NASCIMENTO

270551 ROSALICE SOARES SOEIRO ACCIOLY
1354115 ROSEMERE ATHAYDE SANTOS DE CASTRO
1518344 ROSENI DA COSTA SILVA PRATTI

270691 RUBENS FRANCISCO DE PAULA JUNIOR
1465505 SABRINE LINO PINTO

1586302 SAMIRA GOMES BRANDAO

2315986 SAMMEA BRUNNA ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA
3005772 SAMMYA SATHLER SILVA MOTA

2396456 SAMOEL MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

980695 SEBASTIAO GUILHERME GILES

270540 SERGIO KILL

1448141 SHEILA SOUZA DA SILVA RIBEIRO

1927196 SILVANA FONTOURA SILVA

270688 SIMONE ELIZABETH DE LIMA DA ROS
1848837 SIMONE OLIVEIRA THOMPSON DE VASCONCELOS
270344 SINVAL MELO SALLES

1800515 SIRLENE DIAS ARAUJO

1551230 SIRLEY TRUGILHO DA SILVA

2298657 SOLANGE ROSA DA SILVA

270687 TADEU LUIZ NEPOMUCENO

1580250 THAIZ DIAS DE AZEVEDO BARCELLOS
1100890 TEREZINHA DAS GRACAS OGGIONI MOURA
1101177 TEREZINHA DE JESUS LYRIO LOUREIRO
2394308 THAIS DE MELO ANTUNES ROHR

2269607 ULISSES FERNANDES GOULARTE

1663994 VANESSA ALESSANDRA PARREIRA

1581926 VERA LUCIA LOURENCO DE OLIVEIRA



2421205 VICTOR CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
1800563 WANIA FERNANDES DE SOUZA RAMOS
1626394 WELLISNEY SIDNEY MILANESE GOMES



